Data Sheet
Benefits
• Increased process efficiency with
high turnaround time
• Ships pre-assembled and gamma
irradiated, reducing setup time
• Compatible with a wide range
of controllers

100% Integrity Testing in Manufacturing: Each unit is tested and must
pass a leak integrity test using a pressure decay method.
Ordering Information
Description Catalogue No.
Mobius® 3 L Bioreactor* CR0003L200
Motor Adapters Compatible with:
Applikon® my-Control and ez2-Control,
Eppendorf DASGIP®
CR0003L102
Bellco Digital Overhead Drive CR0003L105
Bellco BBC3 CR0003L106
New Brunswick Celligen® Plus CR0003L107
New Brunswick Celligen® 115 CR0003L108
Sartorius BIOSTAT® Bioreactor B-DCU II, Bionet F0 CR0003L109
* Motor adapter must be ordered with the Mobius® 3 L bioreactor
MilliporeSigma
400 Summit Drive
Burlington, MA 01803